Total System:  Pumps  I  Filters  I  Heating  I  Cleaners  I  Sanitization  I  Automation  I  Lighting  I  Safety
Système complet:  Pompes  I  Filtres  I  Chauffage  I  Nettoyage  I  Désinfection  I  Automatisation  I  Éclairage  I  Sécurité
Super II™
STANDARD EFFICIENT, HIGH
PERFORMANCE PUMP SERIES
GAMME DE POMPES HAUTE
PERFORMANCE
Performance For A Lifetime.

9-3/8"
(238 mm)
9-3/8"
(238 mm)
7-5/8"
(194 mm)
8-3/4"
(222 mm)
8-3/16"
(208 mm)
12-3/16"
(310mm)
Max Rated Single-Speed
SP3005X7A 0.75 ¾ 1.00 115/230 1 ½ 14 ½ 359
SP3007X10A 1.10 1 1.10 115/230 1 ½ 14 ½ 368
SP3010X15A 1.50 1 ½ 1.00 115/230 2 15 5/8 397
SP3015X20A 2.00 2 1.00 115/230 2 16 5/8 422
SP3020X25A 2.50 2 ½ 1.00 230 2 16 5/8 422
SP3025X30 3.45 3 1.15 230 2 17 ¾ 451
Max Rated Dual-Speed
SP3007X102S 1.10 1 1.10 230 2 14 ½ 359
SP3010X152S 1.50 1 ½ 1.00 230 2 14 356
SUPER II  FLOW VS. TOTAL HEAD
0
20
40